
Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
08.04.2024 Esmaspäev Dr. Irina Kallaste 12.00-15.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 209 3224900
09.04.2024 Teisipäev Dr. Maksym Umantsev 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 223 6333288
10.04.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Rita Alanurm 10.00-14.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 36 3242010
11.04.2024 Neljapäev Dr. Anu Jõemägi 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 115 3278343
12.04.2024 Reede Dr. Maire Nõmm 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 216 3241297

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
15.04.2024 Esmaspäev Dr.Toomas Kiis 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 127 3278344
16.04.2024 Teisipäev Dr.Tamara Vahtra-Aasmets 08.00-12.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 42 3242810
17.04.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Kadi Ojala 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 123 3278345
18.04.2024 Neljapäev Kersti Veidrik/Henry Silvet 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 120 3278346
19.04.2024 Reede Dr. Angela Reimal 13.00-17.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 217 6602422

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
22.04.2024 Esmaspäev Dr.Juta Kogan 08.00-12.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 35 53301737
23.04.2024 Teisipäev Dr. Irina Kallaste 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 209 3224900
24.04.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Maire Nõmm 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 216 3241297
25.04.2024 Neljapäev Dr.Toomas Kiis 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 127 3278344
26.04.2024 Reede Dr. Maksym Umantsev 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 223 6333288

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
29.04.2024 Esmaspäev Dr.Juta Kogan 08.00-12.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 35 53301737
30.04.2024 Teisipäev Dr. Katrin Kivisto 08.00-11.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 211 3223211
01.05.2024 Kolmapäev xxx xxx xxx xxx
02.05.2024 Neljapäev Dr. Anu Jõemägi 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 115 3278343
03.05.2024 Reede Dr. Kersti Veidrik 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 220 3244216

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
06.05.2024 Esmaspäev Kersti Veidrik/Henry Silvet 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 120 3278346
07.05.2024 Teisipäev Dr. Kersti Veidrik 10.00-14.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 220 3244216
08.05.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Rita Alanurm 10.00-14.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 36 3242010
09.05.2024 Neljapäev Dr. Angela Reimal 13.00-17.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 217 6602422
10.05.2024 Reede Dr. Kadi Ojala 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 123 3278345

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
13.05.2024 Esmaspäev Dr. Maksym Umantsev 08.00-12.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 223 6333288
14.05.2024 Teisipäev Dr.Tamara Vahtra-Aasmets 08.00-12.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 42 3242810
15.05.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Katrin Kivisto 10.00-14.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 211 3223211
16.05.2024 Neljapäev Dr.Toomas Kiis 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 127 3278344
17.05.2024 Reede Kersti Veidrik/Henry Silvet 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 120 3278346

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
20.05.2004 Esmaspäev Dr.Juta Kogan 08.00-12.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 35 53301737
21.05.2024 Teisipäev Dr. Kersti Veidrik 10.00-14.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 220 3244216
22.05.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Maire Nõmm 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 216 3241297
23.05.2024 Neljapäev Dr. Kadi Ojala 09.00-13.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 123 3278345
24.05.2024 Reede Dr. Katrin Kivisto 08.00-12.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 211 3223211

Kuupäev Nädalapäev Perearst Vastuvõtuaeg Vastuvõtu koht/kabinet Telefon
27.05.2024 Esmaspäev Dr. Anu Jõemägi 13.00-17.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 115 3278343
28.05.2024 Teisipäev Dr.Tamara Vahtra-Aasmets 08.00-12.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 42 3242810
29.05.2024 Kolmapäev Dr. Rita Alanurm 10.00-14.00 Tuleviku 1 Rakvere/kabinet 36 3242010
30.05.2024 Neljapäev Dr. Angela Reimal 13.00-17.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 217 6602422
31.05.2024 Reede Dr. Irina Kallaste 12.00-16.00 Vilde2a/1 Rakvere/kabinet 209 3224900


